Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostl

y
Low-
High
Price

Seas
on

Item
Size

Color

Envir
onme
nt

Unit
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Quali
ty

Cond
ition

Appe
aranc
e

Stora
ge

Shell
ed/Un
shell
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Purc
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on or
Sale

Impor
t/Exp
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Supply Tone

Dema
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Sale

Mark
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Tone
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Com
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Comments

Rpt
City

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer

03/17/
2023

30.25
34.25

30.25
32.25

2022

32s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher
and
lower

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer

03/17/
2023

30.25
34.25

30.25
32.25

2022

36s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher
and
lower

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer

03/17/
2023

31.25
35.25

31.25
32.25

2022

40s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher
and
lower

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer

03/17/
2023

31.25
35.25

33.25
34.25

2022

48s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA




Date

Low-
High
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y
Low-
High
Price

Seas
on

Item
Size

Color

Envir
onme
nt

Unit
of
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ty

Cond
ition

Appe
aranc
e

Stora
ge

Shell
ed/Un
shell
ed
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hase
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on or
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Impor
t/Exp
ort
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Tone

Basis of
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Mark
et
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Comments

Rpt
City

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer

03/17/
2023

28.25
32.25

29.25
30.25

2022

60s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer

03/17/
2023

26.25
28.25

27.25
28.25

2022

70s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer

03/17/
2023

18.25
22.25

19.25
20.25

2022

84s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer -
Organic

03/17/
2023

36.25
40.25

37.25
38.25

2022

48s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA




Date

Low-
High
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Mostl

y
Low-
High
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Seas
on

Item
Size

Color

Envir
onme
nt
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of
Sale
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ty

Cond
ition

Appe
aranc
e

Stora
ge

Shell
ed/Un
shell
ed
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hase
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on or
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Impor
t/Exp
ort

Supply Tone
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Rpt
City

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer -
Organic

03/17/
2023

32.25
36.25

32.25
34.25

2022

60s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH TEXAS -
AVOCADOS - HASS
- cartons 2 layer -
Organic

03/17/
2023

28.25
33.25

28.25
30.25

2022

70s

CONVENTIO
NAL 60S-70S
LIGHT,
OTHERS
MODERATE.

CON
VENT
IONA

60S-
70S
GOO
OTHE

MOD
ERAT

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO

STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher

Extra
services
included.

FRES
NO,
CA




