			Mostl									Shell	Purc								
	Date	Low- High Price	y Low- High Price	Seas on	ltem Size	Color	Envir onme nt	of	Quali ty	Appe aranc e	Stora ge	ed/Un shell ed		Impor t/Exp ort	Supply Tone	Dema nd Tone	Basis of Sale	Mark et Tone	Price Com ment	Comments	Rpt City
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer	2023	30.25 - 34.25	-	2022	32s						2				CONVENTIO NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS MODERATE.	CON VENT IONA L	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	ABO UT STEA DY.	occas ional higher and lower	Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer	2023	30.25 - 34.25	30.25 - 32.25	2022	36s										CONVENTIO NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS MODERATE.	VENT IONA L	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	ABO UT STEA DY.	ional	Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer	03/17/ 2023	31.25 - 35.25	-	2022	40s										CONVENTIO NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS MODERATE.	IONA L 60S- 70S	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	ABO UT STEA DY.	occas ional higher and lower	Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer	03/17/ 2023	31.25	33.25	2022	48s										NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS MODERATE.	IONA L	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	ABO UT STEA DY.		Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA

			Mostl									Chall	Dura								
	Date		y Low- High Price	Seas on	ltem Size	Color	Unit of Sale	Quali ty	Cond ition	Appe aranc e	Stora ge	Shell ed/Un shell ed	Purc hase Lot Size	Impor t/Exp ort	Supply Tone	Dema nd Tone	Basis of Sale	et	Price Com ment	Comments	Rpt City
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer	03/17/ 2023	28.25	29.25 - 30.25	2022	60s										CONVENTIO NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS MODERATE.	IONA L	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	ABO UT STEA DY.		Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer	2023	-	27.25	2022	70s										CONVENTIO NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS MODERATE.	VENT IONA L	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	UT	occas ional higher	Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer	2023	18.25	19.25 - 20.25	2022	84s										NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS	IONA L 60S- 70S	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	ABO UT STEA DY.	occas ional higher	Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer - Organic	03/17/ 2023	36.25 - 40.25	37.25 - 38.25	2022	48s										NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS	CON VENT IONA L 60S- 70S GOO D, OTHE RS MOD ERAT E.	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	ABO UT STEA DY.	ional	Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA

	Date	Hiah	Mostl y Low- High Price	Seas	ltem Size	Color	Envir onme nt	of	Quali ty	Cond	Appe aranc e	Shell ed/Un shell ed	hase Lot	on or	Impor t/Exp ort	Supply Tone		Basis of Sale	Mark et Tone	Com	Comments	Rpt City
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer - Organic	03/17/ 2023	-	32.25 - 34.25	2022	60s											CONVENTIO NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS MODERATE.	VENT IONA L 60S- 70S	Shippina	UT	occas ional higher	Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA
MEXICO CROSSINGS THROUGH TEXAS - AVOCADOS - HASS - cartons 2 layer - Organic	03/17/ 2023	28.25 - 33.25	28.25 - 30.25	2022	70s											CONVENTIO NAL 60S-70S LIGHT, OTHERS MODERATE.	VENT IONA L 60S-	Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	UT	ional	Extra services included.	FRES NO, CA